SLIM STRIP
COMMERCIAL
407-478-3759
SUITABLE APPLICATIONS
•	Retail Applications
•	Warehouses
•	Schools

LED System data based on SS4-26WLED-U-40-FRAL, SS4-35WLED-U-40-FRAL, SS4-46WLED-U-40-FRAL,  SS8-46WLED-U-40-FRAL, SS8-65WLED-U-40-FRAL, &
SS8-90WLED-U-40-FRAL.  LED Lumen maintenance estimates based on TM-21 projections for the light source at 25˚C ambient.
ORDERING GUIDE:
Series Watts Driver Color Options
SS4 Slim Strip 4ft   26WLED    U 120-277V Driver 35 FRAL Frosted Acrylic Lens (std.)
  35WLED 40 FIOS On/Off Occupancy Sensor (End Mounted)
  46WLED 50 BDxx Preset Bi-level Dim Sensor (xx = % ie. 20, 30) (End mounted)
USBD User Select Bi-level Dim Occ. Sensor (End Mounted)
SS8 Slim Strip 8ft   46WLED FMB* Fixture Mounting Box (Use with HUB for single point mounting)
  65WLED HUB 3/4* ¾" Conduit HUB (For center pendant mount only) (Use with FMB)
  90WLED HB-XX-18Y-PAD Y-Toggle Cable System (xx = in)
ALBR Alignment Bracket (Used to align fixtures mounted in continuos rows)
SD347 347V Step Down Transformer
SD480 480V Step Down Transformer
FI/ILBSLCP05 5W LED Factory Installed Slim Line Battery Backup
FI/ILBSLCP07 t 7W LED Factory Installed Slim Line Battery Backup
FI/ILBSLCP10 t 10W LED Factory Installed Slim Line Battery Backup
CORDX Cord (x=ft)
CORD/6FT/5WIRE/600V 6ft 5 Wire cord with 3 leads attached to power and 2 leads
attached to dimming (120V-277V)
CORD/6FT/6WIRE/600V 6ft 6 Wire cord with 3 leads for fixture power, 1 lead for
battery backup power, and 2 leads for dimming (120V-277V)
CORD/6FT/L7-15P 6 foot cord with 277V, 15 Amp Twist Lock Plug
* Available for 4ft only
SSSPEC0319
t
 Not compatible with SS4
5  Y E A R  W A R R
A
N
T
Y
®
Mounting Brackets (std.)
SLIM STRIP
COMMERCIAL
LINE DRAWINGS
MOUNTING OPTIONS
•	 Mounting Brackets - Standard for suspended or surface mounting
•	 FMB - Fixture Mounting Box (Requires HUB) (Available for 4ft only)
•	 HUB 3/4 - 3/4" Conduit Hub (Use with FMB for single point mount) (Available for 4ft only)
•	 HB-XX-18Y-PAD - Y-Toggle Cable System (xx = in)
47.3”
47.3”
2.
8”
2.36”
2.
65
”
2.
8”
94.2”
94.2”
2.
65
”
2.
8”
2.36”2.
36
”
2.
8”
FMBMounting Brackets (std.) HUB 3/4 HB-XX-18Y-PAD
SS4:
SS8:
SSSPEC0319
SLIM STRIP
COMMERCIAL
PHOTOMETRIC REPORTS